Courses

MS in Anatomy

Proposed IBMG track to MS

G715

G716

G717

G818

G655

G505

G855

D861

D501*

D502*

D527*

D850*

D851*

H

D852*
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G817*
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*2 listed courses required as elective

Required

course credits shown in bold

Product

Thesis

Thesis/paper

Length

Two year

Variable

FT/PT

FT

FT/PT?

Total credits

30

30
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