Courses	MS in Anatomy	Proposed IBMG track to MS	
G715		3	
G716		3	
G717		3	
G818		6	
G655		1	
G505	1	1	
G855		1	
D861	1	1	
D501*		5	
D502*		4	
D527*		3	
D850*	8	8	
D851*	4	4	
D852*	5	5	
G817*		3	
		*2 listed courses required as ele	ctive
Required course credits shown in bold			
Product	Thesis	Thesis/paper	
Length	Two year	Variable	
FT/PT	FT	FT/PT ?	
Total credits	30	30	